
Jugend 13
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      6. Durchgang vom 24.02.2013

SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 SV Faulbach 1 1112 : 1117
VÄth Anna 371 LÅber Marina 379
Malek Aischa 356 Weigand Milena 362
RÇppel Elisa 385 Hecker Tim 376

SV Neubrunn 2 SV Neubrunn 1 1043 : 989
KnÅrzer Jan 341 MÇller Milena 348
Kemmer Josef 364 Fiederling Sina 313
Volk Tobias 338 Deckert Lorenz 328

1. SV Faulbach 1 5 10: 0 5583
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 5 6: 4 5589
3. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 4 4: 4 4074
4. SV Neubrunn 1 5 2: 8 5041
5. SV Neubrunn 2 5 2: 8 4734

1. RÇppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 385 Ringe
2. LÅber Marina SV Faulbach 1 379 Ringe
3. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 376 Ringe
4. VÄth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 371 Ringe
5. Kemmer Josef SV Neubrunn 1 364 Ringe
6. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 362 Ringe
7. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 356 Ringe
8. MÇller Milena SV Neubrunn 2 348 Ringe
9. KnÅrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 1 341 Ringe
10.Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 1 338 Ringe
11.Deckert Lorenz SV Neubrunn 2 328 Ringe
12.Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn 2 313 Ringe
13.Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 239 Ringe



Jugend 13
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      6. Durchgang vom 24.02.2013

SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 973 : 877
Eisert Stephan 321 HÅrnig Tamara 312
HÅrning Felix 334 Seus Alexander 302
Konrad Michael 318 Laufenberg Eva-Maria 263

SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 1003 : 927
Hartlieb Jasmin 326 Roos Benjamin 310
Hofmann Jonas 342 Roos Yvonne 320
Ehehalt Freddy 335 VÄth Lukas 297

1. SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 5 10: 0 4752
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 5 6: 4 4826
3. SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 5 6: 4 4813
4. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 5 2: 8 4393
5. KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 4 0: 8 3178

1. Hofmann Jonas SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 342 Ringe
2. Ehehalt Freddy SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 335 Ringe
3. HÅrning Felix SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 334 Ringe
4. Hartlieb Jasmin SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 326 Ringe
5. Eisert Stephan SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 321 Ringe
6. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 320 Ringe
7. Konrad Michael SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 318 Ringe
8. HÅrnig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 312 Ringe
9. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 310 Ringe
10.Seus Alexander SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 302 Ringe
11.VÄth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 297 Ringe
12.Schreck Lukas SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 269 Ringe
13.Laufenberg Eva-Maria SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 263 Ringe
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Jugend C      6. Durchgang vom 24.02.2013

SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 1 511 : 885
Vogel Julia 204 BrÅnner Chris 305
Kaufmann Florian 111 Kaufmann Maximilian 271
Oechsner Lukas 196 Spath Simon 309

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 756 : 774
MÇhlmann Max 221 Roth Sophia 298
Laqua Lukas 277 Roth Vincent 303
Heim Valentin 258 Stahl Anselm 173

1. SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 4 8: 0 3563
2. DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 1 5 8: 2 4332
3. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 5 6: 4 3796
4. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 5 2: 8 3632
5. SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 5 0:10 2882

1. Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 1 309 Ringe
2. BrÅnner Chris DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 1 305 Ringe
3. Roth Vincent KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 303 Ringe
4. Roth Sophia KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 298 Ringe
5. Laqua Lukas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 277 Ringe
6. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 1 271 Ringe
7. Heim Valentin KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 258 Ringe
8. MÇhlmann Max KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 221 Ringe
9. Vogel Julia SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 204 Ringe
10.Oechsner Lukas SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 196 Ringe
11.MÇller Dominik KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 177 Ringe
12.Stahl Anselm KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 173 Ringe
13.Kaufmann Florian SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 111 Ringe



Jugend 13

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A

1. VÄth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1968 380,60 375 386 382 389 0 371
2. LÅber Marina SV Faulbach 377,60 376 374 0 378 381 379
3. RÇppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1968 377,40 378 368 377 379 0 385
4. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 374,60 376 376 0 373 372 376
5. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 364,40 366 373 0 355 366 362
6. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1968 359,80 347 362 366 368 0 356
7. Kemmer Josef SV Neubrunn 351,00 335 0 349 352 355 364
8. Pfenning Melanie KK SV Altfeld 1925 350,75 0 351 353 345 354 0
9. Englert Moritz KK SV Altfeld 1925 343,00 0 348 337 346 341 0
10. Gerberich Markus KK SV Altfeld 1925 339,50 0 330 346 349 333 0
11. MÇller Milena SV Neubrunn 338,40 339 340 336 0 329 348
12. KnÅrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 336,40 333 0 335 334 339 341
13. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 331,60 332 0 334 316 338 338
14. Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn 314,40 316 312 303 0 328 313
15. Gugel Renato SV Neubrunn 306,50 314 318 295 0 299 0
16. Deckert Lorenz SV Neubrunn 277,20 292 259 255 0 252 328
17. Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 1968 202,00 214 223 170 164 0 239



Jugend 13

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B

1. HÅrning Felix SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 337,20 343 335 341 333 0 334
2. Bauer Marina KK SV Lengfurt 1930 331,00 0 326 318 334 346 0
3. Nolte Heinrich SV Bischbrunn 1968 326,00 338 0 326 316 324 0
4. Hartlieb Jasmin SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 324,20 345 331 301 0 318 326
5. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 322,60 330 0 336 318 319 310
6. Hofmann Jonas SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 319,60 315 324 296 0 321 342
7. Ehehalt Freddy SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 318,80 316 318 319 0 306 335
8. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1968 318,80 325 0 309 326 314 320
9. HÅrnig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten 1869 315,40 318 327 0 315 305 312
10. Eisert Stephan SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 312,80 323 280 322 318 0 321
11. VÄth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 1968 311,60 319 0 327 304 311 297
12. Konrad Michael SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 310,25 0 304 309 310 0 318
13. Seus Alexander SV Dorfprozelten 1869 300,40 304 297 0 305 294 302
14. Laufenberg Eva-MariaSV Dorfprozelten 1869 262,80 234 237 0 279 301 263
15. Meckel Christina KK SV Lengfurt 1930 222,25 0 228 214 219 228 0
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Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C

1. BrÅnner Chris DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 311,75 303 329 0 310 0 305
2. Begovic Said SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 294,00 0 308 284 280 304 0
3. Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 293,40 287 306 0 276 289 309
4. Eydel Andreas SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 286,25 0 273 287 262 323 0
5. Roth Sophia KK SV Marktheidenfeld 281,20 300 0 277 270 261 298
6. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal SchÇtzenabt. 279,60 287 288 0 269 283 271
7. Roth Vincent KK SV Marktheidenfeld 267,60 276 0 234 268 257 303
8. Laqua Lukas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 261,20 236 269 250 0 274 277
9. MÇhlmann Max KK SV Marktheidenfeld 245,80 265 218 254 0 271 221
10. Stahl Anselm KK SV Marktheidenfeld 210,40 214 0 227 224 214 173
11. Soldin Tim KK SV Marktheidenfeld 209,75 199 211 217 0 212 0
12. Oechsner Lukas SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 196,00 162 181 212 229 0 196
13. Vogel Julia SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 194,50 183 211 180 0 0 204
14. KlÇhspies Andre SchÇtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 190,25 203 167 164 227 0 0


